
SLIDE KAST BARN
SCHRANK - ARMOIRE - CABINET



WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
49911883SH-AK-B3
36511883SH-AK-O2
346117015SH-BOB2
600215720SH-DR1
95120020SH-FB1
68207920SH-FL1
68207920SH-FM1
68120020SH-FO1
68207920SH-FR1

WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
9070028SH-GS2
25043816,5SH-LA4
3144493SH-LB4
33449415SH-LF4
25032016,5SH-LL4
32557715SH-LP4
25032016,5SH-LR4
4557620SH-O-LP4
70117028SH-PL1

WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
4033563SH-RB4
4033530SH-RG-M4
90117015SH-TL2
366117015SH-TP1
346147015SH-TS1
350150015SH-ZL-B1
35080015SH-ZL-O1
350150015SH-ZR-B1
35080015SH-ZR-O1

    
2

SH-PL

SH-FO

SH-BOB

SH-RB(4x)

SH-ZR-O

SH-FR

SH-AK-O

SH-TL(2x)

SH-TP

SH-ZR-B

SH-O-LP(4x)

SH-LP

SH-LP

SH-BOB

SH-ZL-B

SH-FB

SH-DR

SH-ZL-O

SH-FL

SH-FM

SH-TS

SH-RG-M(2x)

SH-LP

SH-LP

SH-LA(4x)

SH-LL(4x)

SH-LB(4x)

SH-LR(4x)

SH-LF(4x)

SH-AK-B(3x)

SH-GS(2x)



    
3



    
4



    
5



    
6



    
7



Ø15mm
77

24mm77

M8x10x16mm10

3x15mm10

M4x9mm8

M4x14mm4

3.5x35mm16

5x40mm8

7x6,3x9mm20

7.8x6.3x32mm8

7.7x6.3x22mm12

Ø1.4x25mm
75

Safety Strip1

19x14mm10

 2

1200x40x6mm1

M8x35mm4

52,5x30mm2

M8x10mm4

43x40mm2

Ø29x194

M8x18mm6
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110x38mm6

8x35mm51

8x50mm12

Glue1

L=3204

L=3204

14mm49

SW51

13mm1

M8x18mm2
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1

2

SH-GS

SH-RG-M

SH-RG-M

SH-RG-M

SH-RG-M

SH-GS

SH-GS

2x

AC000268

AC000601

8x

4x
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3

4

SH-TL

SH-BOB

AC000601

AC000601 AC000103

2x

4x

4x4x



A 

A

    
12

5

AC000601

AC000102

SH-BOB

SH-PL

4x
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6

7

SH-BOB

SH-TL

SH-TL

SH-GS

SH-GS

AC000238

AC000238

4x

AC000601

SH-RB

4x

8x



    
14

8

9

SH-ZR-O

SH-RB

SH-RB

AC000103

AC000246

4x4x

AC000246

AC000103

SH-RB

SH-RB

SH-ZL-O

4x 4x



B 

B

    
15

10

SH-ZR-O

SH-ZL-O

SH-TL

SH-TL

SH-BOB

AC000102

8x



    
16

11

SH-AK-O

AC000316

25x



C 

C

    
17

12

SH-RB

SH-RB

SH-RG-M

SH-RG-M

4x8x

AC000247

AC000822-L



D  

D

    
18

13

SH-RG-M

SH-RG-M

SH-RB

SH-RB

4x8x

AC000247

AC000822-R



    
19

14

15

SH-O-LP

AC000103

AC000601

AC000102

SH-O-LP

SH-LP

8x16x

8x

4x

4x



    
20

16

SH-TS

SH-TS

AC000601

AC000103

AC000103

8x5x



E 

E

    
21

17

AC000102

SH-TS

SH-LP

SH-LP

SH-LP

SH-LP

8x



    
22

18

19

SH-TP

SH-BOB

AC000601

AC000601

6x

4x



    
23

20

SH-TP

SH-BOB

AC000238

AC000238

4x

SH-TS



    
24

21

22

SH-ZR-B

SH-ZL-B

AC000103

AC000103

8x

8x



F

F

    
25

23

SH-TP

SH-BOB

SH-ZR-B

SH-ZL-B

16x

AC000102



    
26

24

SH-AK-B

SH-AK-B

SH-AK-B

AC000316

50x



G 

G

    
27

25

SH-AK-B

SH-AK-B

SH-AK-B

AC000371

AC000201

10x10x



H 

H

    
28

26

SH-TL

SH-TP

SH-TL

AC000268

4x



    
29

27

SH-FB

AC000103

AC000183

AC000474-E

AC000474-G

AC000474-F

2x4x4x 1x4x1



    
30

28

29

SH-FO

AC000103

AC000602

AC000103

SH-FM

2x

3x4x1x



    
31

30

31

SH-FR

SH-FL

AC000103

AC000103

AC000602

AC000602

5x4x

5x4x

1x

1x



    
32

32

SH-FO

SH-FM

SH-FR

SH-FL

SH-FB

1x



K 

K

    
33

33

SH-ZR-B

SH-ZR-O

SH-ZL-B

SH-ZL-O

SH-FL

SH-FB

SH-FM

SH-FO

SH-FR

SH-BOB

SH-BOB

AC000102

17x



    
34

34

35

SH-LF

SH-LL

SH-LR

SH-LF

4x

4x

AC000103

AC000209

AC000578

AC000102

16x8x4x

16x



    
35

36

SH-LB

SH-LA

AC000219

4x

4x



    
36

37



L 

M 

L

M

    
37

38

SH-DR

AC000183

AC000474-I

AC000453

AC000247

AC000210

AC000578

AC000474-A

6x2x2x

2x

1x 4x2x

6x



N

P 

Q

N

P

Q
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39

AC000474-F

AC000474-C

AC000474-D

SH-DR

4x 2x

AC000474-H

2x 1x



    
39

40

1x

49x




